www.cable-equipements.com (+33) 01 45 90 14 14
D
oc
um
en
t e
t p
ho

(m)
Cable
type Code IGUS Cable Ø
(mm) IP Roll-up type Code
P550
(5 x 0,5) C
12 + 1
TPE
CF10.05.15 7,5
42 PLT 500 ERT0505-13P-P550
A750/65 20 + 2 65 ALU 700/65 ERT0505-22A-A750/65
P551
6 x 0,75
15 + 1
CF9.07.07 8
42 PLT 500 ERT06075-16-P551
A751/65 20 + 2 65 ALU 700/65 ERT06075-22-A751/65
P553
(11 x 0,25) C
8 + 1
CF10.02.12 9,5
42 PLT 500 ERT11025-09-P553
A753/65 18 + 2
65 ALU 700/65
ERT11025-20-A753/65
A754/65 (11 x 0,5) C 10 + 2 CF10.05.12 11,5 ERT11050-12-A754/65
A756/65 (23 x 0,25) C 6 + 2 CF10.02.24 13 ERT23025-08-A756/65
P554
12 x 0,5
9 + 1
CF9.05.12 9,5
42
PLT 500 ERT12050-10-P554
A350 ALU 300 ERT12050-10-A350
A755/65 20 + 2
65
ALU 700/65 ERT12050-22-A755/65
S550 24 x 0,5 15 + 2 CF9.05.25 13 STEEL 500 ERT24050-17-S550
P556
(4 x (2 x 0,15)) C
11 + 1
PUR CFBUS.PUR.049
CAT5E 7,5
42 PLT 500 ERT08015-12-P556
A758/65 20 + 2 65 ALU 700/65 ERT08015-22-A758/65
ALU 300
PLT 500
ALU 700/65
STEEL 500
The reels are equipped with a spring for cable recovery, which
operates continuously. It is therefore essential to ensure that